
June 2024 BSCC Sprint time trial results 

Paddler Elapsed time Adjusted 
time 

Previous 
Handicap 

New 
Handicap 

Position Points 
 

Jasper Kirtland 2:20 3:51 3:29 2:20 1 20 
 

Jamie Winstanley 2:49 4:16 3:33 2:49 2 19 
 

Joao Spinola 2:04 4:40 2:24 2:04 3 18 
 

Eilidh White 2:42 4:42 3:00* 2:42 4 17 
 

Harry Winstanley 3:44 4:44 4:00* 3:44 5 16 
 

Hannah Crofts 3:15 4:45 3:30 3:15 6= 15 
 

Summer 4:45 4:45 5:00* 4:45 6= 15 
 

Eddie Kirtland 2:01 4:46 2:15 2:01 8 13 
 

Tom Barton 2:34 4:49 2:45 2:34 9 12 
 

Simon Forey 2:37 4:52 2:45* 2:37 10= 11 
 

Callum Cayley 3:22 4:52 3:30* 3:22 10= 11 
 

Jamie Bond 2:38 4:53 2:45* 2:38 12 9 
 

Libby Gaulton 2:42 4:56 2:46 2:42 13= 8 
 

David Gurney 1:56 4:56 2:00* 1:56 13= 9 (+1 for fastest time) 

Gemma Childs 3:29 4:59 3:30* 3:29 15 6 
 

Kirsten Queeney 2:35 5:00 2:35 2:35 16 5 
 

Zoe 3:33 5:03 3:30* 3:30 17 4 
 

Connie Colgate 4:05 5:05 4:00* 4:00 18 3 
 

Alex Scott 3:33 5:25 3:08 3:08 19 2 
 

 

*First time – initial handicap estimated 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



June 2024 BSCC Sprint time trial series standings 

Paddler June July August September Total 

Jasper Kirtland 20 
   

20 

Jamie Winstanley 19 
   

19 

Joao Spinola 18 
   

18 

Eilidh White 17 
   

17 

Harry Winstanley 16 
   

16 

Hannah Crofts 15 
   

15 

Summer 15 
   

15 

Eddie Kirtland 13 
   

13 

Tom Barton 12 
   

12 

Simon Forey 11 
   

11 

Callum Cayley 11 
   

11 

Jamie Bond 9 
   

9 

Libby Gaulton 8 
   

8 

David Gurney 9 
   

9 

Gemma Childs 6 
   

6 

Kirsten Queeney 5 
   

5 

Zoe 4 
   

4 

Connie Colgate 3 
   

3 

Alex Scott 2 
   

2 

 


